
R

FRI-21 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  103 SCT:  34
Halley 34.66 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Chen 02.973 20047 95 0

R

FRI-21 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  99 SCT:  43
Zelda 53.73 10 1 1 20NQ 0 0Huntington 01.8412 08031 0 0

Valentino 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fricke 00.0013 08032 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  99 SCT:  40
Shameless 20.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.8610 12033 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  101 SCT:  37
Mickey 43.78 6 1 01 11Q 0 0Kelso 02.316 16035 89 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Parker 00.007 16036 0 0

Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kilkenny 00.008 16037 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  103 SCT:  34
Flirt 35.50 1 1 0 6NQ 1 0Nally 02.901 20039 0 0

Capture 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Doyle 00.002 20040 0 0

R

FRI-21 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  123 SCT:  41
Honey 45.92 4 3 2 33NQ 2 0Bollenbach 02.6817 12182 0 0

Cali 66.04 25 2 0 60NQ 1 0Wood 01.8618 12186 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  127 SCT:  39
Gwendolyn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Parker 00.0014 16190 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  37
Rosy 28.78 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Halperin 04.528 20198 95 0

Suede 25.83 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Almeida 05.032 20009 0 0

Honest Abe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNeil 10.003 20010 0 0

Bret 41.24 4 0 1 13NQ 1 0Koferl 03.154 20012 0 0

Dozer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.001 20013 0 0

Hailey 47.02 10 2 1 35NQ 2 0Hedderick 02.765 20014 0 0

Lani 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.006 20042 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 34.14 0 2 1 15NQ 4 0Garfinkel 03.817 20155 0 0

R

FRI-21 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  46
Violet 37.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hofbauer 03.7196 08181 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  43
Targhee 36.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schroeder 03.8486 12183 100 0
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Ditto 33.85 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Prekop 04.1485 12007 0 0

Plop 27.85 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Topol 05.0387 12185 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  41
Dixie 38.93 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Giammarino 03.7263 16187 0 0

Reagan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Senneff 10.0064 16189 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  40
Ella 35.97 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0McLoughlin 04.1746 20192 0 0

Ziva 48.17 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Jersey 03.1147 20193 0 0

Riot 37.54 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Hill 04.0049 20200 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0048 20194 0 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conroy 00.0050 20201 0 0

Demi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vega 00.0051 20203 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  42
Copy 38.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Koster 03.9412 24207 0 0

Zurich 27.31 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mogerley 05.4913 24208 0 0

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lembo 10.0014 24211 0 0

Chester 49.51 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Garcia 03.0315 24212 0 0

R

FRI-21 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  46
Jeter 41.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornak 03.3993 08083 100 4

Merci 42.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hedderick 03.3392 08082 100 3

Bitzy 57.67 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Russell 02.4391 08078 0 0

Snowee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Russell 10.0095 08085 0 0

Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0094 08084 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  43
Brody 29.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornak 04.7776 12091 100 13

Patches 34.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dujardin 04.0283 12098 100 8

Emerald 35.19 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Burke 03.9874 12089 100 7

Rosie Cotton 38.03 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Miller 03.6880 12095 100 4

Winnie 43.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.1984 12100 100 0

Peregrine 57.25 14 2 0 52NQ 0 0Johnson 02.4572 12087 0 0

Sonic 42.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Begasse 03.3173 12088 0 0

AJ 35.66 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kaufman 03.9375 12090 0 0

JJ 40.64 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fricke 03.4477 12092 0 0

Cruise 36.52 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Prekop 03.8379 12094 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0078 12093 0 0

Bogie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ranieri 00.0081 12096 0 0

Wills 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nolan 00.0082 12097 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  41
Oliver 30.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dubay 04.7957 16106 100 10

Guy 30.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brazeil 04.7760 16110 100 10

Rafe 32.23 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mancino 04.5058 16107 100 8

Bridget 34.06 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hedderick 04.2656 16105 100 6

10/22/2016 Page 2 of 5 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Thula 47.75 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Hughey 03.0455 16104 0 0

Lizzy 40.92 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0McNeil 03.5459 16108 0 0

Sookie 35.31 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lange 04.1161 16112 0 0

Cooper 38.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schaefer 03.8062 16188 0 0

Fern 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsicano 00.0054 16102 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  40
Dandy 26.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 05.6717 20114 100 13

Drew 26.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.5737 20143 100 13

Secret 26.96 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Nally 05.5629 20130 100 13

Ziggy 27.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.5340 20147 100 12

Flyer 28.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Henry 05.3327 20128 100 11

Chime 30.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.9631 20132 100 9

Tillie 30.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bradley 04.9325 20127 100 9

Kinsale 31.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nottingham 04.7038 20144 100 8

Twist 32.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.5822 20124 100 7

Nemesis 34.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.3716 20113 100 5

Kindle 34.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 04.3724 20126 100 5

Perri 37.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Verga 04.0023 20125 100 2

Vilya 31.75 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Miller 04.7218 20116 0 0

Kate 27.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Doyle 05.3820 20122 0 0

Schmutzy 26.56 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Topol 05.6521 20123 0 0

Ici Blue 43.09 3 1 1 19NQ 1 0Hartman 03.4828 20129 0 0

Rumor 33.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Calabrese 04.4132 20134 0 0

Pizzazz 35.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 04.2026 20136 0 0

Pit 55.88 15 3 1 65NQ 1 0Lamphere 02.6839 20145 0 0

Jamie 33.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Anderson 04.4941 20150 0 0

Scoot 28.76 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Sherman 05.2243 20154 0 0

Fiasco 30.23 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 04.9636 20199 0 0

Nettie 57.86 17 3 1 71NQ 2 0Hobin 02.5945 20202 0 0

Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0019 20120 0 0

Pilot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DiClementi 00.0030 20131 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0033 20137 0 0

Pierce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.0034 20138 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sconza 00.0035 20141 0 0

Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Banask 00.0042 20151 0 0

Bindi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tupper 00.0044 20191 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  42
Shambhu 28.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.207 24168 100 13

Opie 39.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McGee 03.832 24160 100 2

Austin 41.59 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Sheen 03.613 24162 0 0

Serenity 44.86 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Brechter 03.344 24163 0 0

Ringo 28.82 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Mogerley 05.205 24165 0 0

Ivy 32.73 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 04.586 24167 0 0

Heist 36.49 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Fischer 04.118 24169 0 0

Sequel 40.02 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Bennett 03.759 24171 0 0

Quid 33.85 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Miller 04.4310 24172 0 0
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Tempo 34.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Husson 04.3111 24206 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  150 SCT:  40
Dezi 25.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Husson 05.901 26174 0 0

R

FRI-21 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  101 SCT:  42
TeeKo 56.61 14 0 01 14Q 0 0Biercuk 01.7811 12020 86 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  103 SCT:  39
Shiloh 32.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bryce 03.219 16024 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  103 SCT:  42
Bullet 30.73 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Franke 03.354 20025 0 0

Koda Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bryce 10.005 20026 0 0

R

FRI-21 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  127 SCT:  44
Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0019 12019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  42
Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brower 00.0015 16003 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0016 16021 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  44
King 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bryce 10.009 20004 0 0

Nugget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gorres 10.0010 20005 0 0

Darci 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Biercuk 10.0011 20027 0 0

Eric 46.19 2 4 1 29NQ 3 0Franke 02.8112 20029 0 0

Ace 40.24 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Jersey 03.2313 20179 0 0

R

FRI-21 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  48
Annie 60.62 12 1 0 41NQ 0 0Bollenbach 02.31102 08175 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  45
Wedgie 31.51 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Topol 04.7670 16177 0 0

Lexie 41.39 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Daunt 03.6271 16178 0 0

R

FRI-21 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  140 SCT:  51
Barley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zetcher 00.00103 04052 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  48
Pee Wee 38.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.6899 08058 100 9

GG 56.15 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Berman 02.4997 08054 0 0

Owen 50.76 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Kowal 02.7698 08056 0 0
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Rufus 46.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hughey 02.99100 08059 0 0

Catcher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.00101 08060 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  145 SCT:  46
Beau 37.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 03.8388 12061 100 8

Oliver 30.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McNeil 04.7089 12062 0 0

Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.0090 12063 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  45
Rocky 35.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Frejomil II 04.2867 16070 100 9

Lonnie 35.94 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Lembo 04.1766 16068 0 0

Sassafras 48.70 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Johnson 03.0869 16176 0 0

Nikki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Banask 00.0065 16065 0 0

Daryl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tupper 00.0068 16072 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  47
Ganesha 29.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.0553 20074 100 17

Peyton 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bennett 00.0052 20073 0 0
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